Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.15
1:11.52
1:13.45
1:16.69
1:17.18
1:23.54
1:25.73
1:26.29
1:27.47
1:28.99
1:29.63
1:30.04
1:31.24
1:31.40
1:32.86
1:39.39
1:54.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
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04/03/23
19/06/23
26/06/22
16/10/22
13/06/21
07/03/20
26/10/19
10/11/18
14/07/19
30/06/18
19/05/18
13/10/18
08/12/18
07/07/19
10/03/18
17112117

07/01/17

Date

19/06/23
04/03/23
16/10/22
26/06/22
13/06/21
07/03/20

Meet

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Farnham SC Club Champs 2023

Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler
Farnham

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Black Swan Summer Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Farnham Club Champs

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier

Meet

Farnham SC Club Champs 2023

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler
Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Farnham

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Venue

Hart
Farnham
Farnham
Halsemere
Farnham
Hart

Hart
Southampton
Hart LC
Aldershot
The Magnet LC
Fleet

Fleet
Farnham
Hart
Maidenhead

Southampton

Venue
Farnham
Hart
Halsemere
Farnham
Farnham

Hart
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Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Farnham

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Farnham
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0
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:25.73 173 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Farnham 3
1:27.47 162 F 14/07/19 Black Swan Summer Sprint Meet Hart LC 3
1:31.40 142 F 07/07/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4
1:31.24 143 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Fleet Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:26.29 169 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:30.04 149 F 13/10/18  NASL South Round One 2018 Fleet Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:28.99 154 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot 4
1:29.63 151 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:32.86 136 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:39.39 111 F 1712117 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:54.82 72 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 3
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